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Graduatoria Asilo Nido Girasole anno educativo 2023-2024

TRACKING CODE

171635-25/05/2023
8315D50AC480BB
96683149347218
ABA7FB6404C30A
666DC66E342A0B
8C7CCAF8549259
5F38205AC4CFC9
2EB30741A456CB
DEFC59826494BB
ES4ED4AC74CA2B
99077FDCD403AB
869BFDEC34D44A
1CE74A9ED48DEA
DEOA5SFC6B420B8
621907BB2479DA
3650590014568B
2151E6E414C989
DE9188AD646EAA
2BA469B174659B
D345ADFBE4095A
E99BAE4004C91A
AEE3713794409B
943E6F77F4CA9A
FF78780BB41FDB
B7C2713DC43B09
9193C33FB41259
52D8CAT70848AEA
ED1BA6DCO4E5BA
515C4A7474680B
6AEBDDCC948728
3431BBODA4ED98
3DBC2F80545309
4FC624C664EDFB
BO574A6C944A2A
78B82610E4CBC9
2F99ECD024DFFB
96FA2437642F48
F7DBA9D2848FES8
C8DD9E0734EB3B
4711321164B8AB
243AEFAF2437C8

DATA NASCITA

11-04-2023
02-03-2023
11-09-2022
14-02-2023
14-02-2023
09-11-2022
25-09-2022
28-09-2022
29-11-2022
07-12-2022
14-01-2023
16-01-2023
04-02-2023
05-03-2023
07-04-2023
13-04-2023
24-01-2023
11-02-2023
13-03-2023
08-04-2023
16-09-2022
26-09-2022
14-11-2022
16-11-2022
22-11-2022
11-12-2022
16-12-2022
04-01-2023
04-01-2023
05-01-2023
15-01-2023
03-02-2023
21-04-2023
28-04-2023
21-12-2022
22-11-2022
31-03-2023
15-02-2023
26-12-2022
25-09-2022
07-04-2023

PUNTEGGIO

94
60
57
52
52
47
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
44
43
43
43
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
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42
42
42
42
40
39
39
32
25
17
5
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ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso



